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The perfect combination of size and strength. Built to handle 
extreme brush clearing while reducing swing weight. Precision 
laser-balanced cutter shafts provide fully harnessed power.

Incredibly strong housing 
(designed to have equal integrity
of competing mowers, but lighter
weight to reduce tipping)

Permco Gear Drive Motor

2 lbs Y-Knife blades
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EX-30M
EX-30
EX-40
EX-50

425 lbs
440 lbs
600 lbs
950 lbs ET-EX-40ET-EX-30

ET-EX-30M

ET-EX-50

Cut width
Overall width
Mechanical depth
Deck height
Minimum cut height
Maximum cut height with roller
Cutting capacity
Recommended material
Max pressure

Housing material
Housing thickness
Main driving bearing size
Shaft bearing size
Drive shaft material
Drive shaft size
Cutter style
Cutter blade material
Blade bolt size
Blade life expectancy

30”
43”
34”
25.25”
2”
n/a
6”+
Brush
3500 PSI

- -

A572 Grade 50
3/16” ends, 1/8” housing
80 mm OD Axis 40º angular contact
Turner UCF208-24 Self Aligning
Steel 4140 HT
1.5” Non-Drive end, 1.57” Drive end
Y Knife blades, 2lbs
Case hardened spring steel
1” - 12x3.25” Grade 8
500 hrs, no rocks
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S E R I E S : EX-30M, EX-30
EX-40, EX-50
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H Check out the Eterra Sidewinder
for a 36” flail mower (use with 
excavators and mini ss)


